AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	<u>2</u> Γ NO. (If applicable)			
M0042	See Bloo		01-17-0014					
6. ISSUED BY CO			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE					
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIV MAIL STOP TWFN-8E06M WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001	~							
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., s	treet, county, State and	ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
LOCKIDED MADMIN CEDITICES INC			<u> </u>					
LOCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES INC ATTN RICKY ENSSLEN 700 N FREDERICK AVE			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
]	x NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0060					
			NRC-HQ-12-T-33-0011					
CODE 005250373	FACILITY COD		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 805258373			03/05/2012					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as s			MENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	rtended, ∏is r	not outondo d			
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT (ence to the solicitatio OF OFFERS PRIOR offer already submit eived prior to the ope	n and amendment numbe TO THE HOUR AND DAT ted , such change may be ning hour and date specif		TO BE RECEIVE YOUR OFFER In m or letter makes	ED AT f by reference			
2017-X0200-FEEBASED-7A-7AD	. ,			\$1,300.0	0			
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	O MODIFICATION O	F CONTRACTS/ORDERS	. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS I	DESCRIBED IN I	TEM 14.			
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUI ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	ED PURSUANT TO:	(Specify authority) THE (CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	I THE CONTRAC	СТ			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONT appropriation date, etc.) SET FO C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEM			HE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change ORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	s in paying offic	e,			
C. THIS SUFFLEMENTAL AGREEM	IENT IS ENTERED I	NIO FORSOANI IO AU	INORITI OF.					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modifical	tion and authority)							
X 52.232-22 Limitati	on of Fund	S						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is no	t, 🗌 is required t	o sign this document and	return copies to the issu	ing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this modification increasing the total obligation that the modification section 2011), subsection (c) is h	cation is ation amous	to provide \$1 nt from \$5,63 ERATION AND C	,300.00 of incremental fu 3,668.21 to \$5,634,968.21 BLIGATION TIME AND MATERI	inding, t	esult of			
B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBL	IGATION TI	ME AND MATERI	ALS CONTRACT (AUG 2011)					
(c) The amount presently of \$5,633,668.21	bligated 1	by the Govern	ment with respect to this	contrac	t is			
Continued								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions	of the document refe	renced in Item 9 A or 10A						
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF	FICER (Type or	print)			
			JERRY PURCELL					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED			
			my nell	_	07/13/2017			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	_		(Signature of Contracting Officer)		1			

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE
 OF

 NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0060/NRC-HQ-12-T-33-0011/M0042
 2
 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

LOCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES INC

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)		(D)	(E)	(F)
	Total Obligation Amount: \$5,633,668.21 (Changed)	+			
	Base and Exercised Options: \$8,421,410.45				
	(Unchanged)				
	Base and All Options Amount: \$14,856,756.55				
	(Unchanged)				
	Period of Performance: 03/05/2012 to 09/25/2018				
NCN 7540 01 15	<u> </u>	ı	<u> </u>	<u>I</u>	ODTIONAL FORM 220 (4 00)